
Prior to Same Day Illness Clinic

Tuesday 3rd April 2012 49%

Wednesday 11th April 2012 43%

Thursday 19th April 2012 68%

Friday 27th April 2012 53%

Wednesday 9th May 2012 58%

Tuesday 22nd May 2012 76%

Wednesday 30th May 93%

Post Same Day Illness Clinic

Wednesday 20th June 2012 68%

Thursday 28th June 2012 68%

Monday 2nd July 2012 60%

Tuesday 3rd July 2012 62%

Friday 24th August 2012 48%
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